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Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1991/15-continued 
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Description of Goods 

Acrylic tube 
Polymethylmethacrylate ... non-patterned 

Plastic ... machines 

Rotation ... patterns 
Cup . • . diameter 
Grinding ... thickness 
Preformned . . . 25. 4mm 
Rubber ... wheels 
Thick . . . thickness 
Type wheels 
Type 75mm 
Type less 
Type 63mm 
Bonded ... thickness 

Ceramic ... tips 
Fortuna . . . diameter 
Grindstones, ... machines 
Polyvinyl ... wheels 
Rubber ... wheels 
Traverse ... 149 ID mm 
Vitrified ..• 31.5mm 
Grinding ... shaped 

Coated ••. wire 
Direct . . . V3800 
Unverferth ... trials 
Agricultural ••. mobile 
Component . . . types 
Angle ... machines 
Mechanically ... rollers 
GATE ... sizes 
Vertical ... motors 
Parts . . . assembly 
Plastic ... automatic 

Building ... systems 
Self ... vehicles 
Catalogue ... attached 
Slotcars 

Erasable . . . screen 
Mountaineering ... Christchurch 

Description of Goods 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Credifrost - being a bread and pastry improver 
Food emulsifiers viz: Palsgaard 5810, 5822, 4125, 4110, 5802 
Acryloni trile based butadiene rubber sheet jointing BS2751 
Bonded monofilament PVC fibre floor covering mats and matting 
Tableware, plain white, of porcelain or china, when imported by 
an approved manufacturer, for decoration and ref iring 
APPROVED: 
Arnold's Agencies, Palmerston North 
Tableware, plain white, of porcelain or china, when imported 
by an approved manufacturer, for decoration and ref iring: 
APPROVED: 
Shand China Co, Wanganui 
Cold rolled steel strip AS1595 CU 70 T-TG temper 2 rockwell 
B70-80 25.4mm x 0.89mm coil 
Garden kneelers 
Aluminium plates, sheets and strip, of a thickness exceeding 
0.2mm rectangular, not worked, coiled; viz: aluminium coil 1350 
Hl4, coil weights 1300kg max, coil ID 40DIIIII 
Wax warming unit (industrial 1000cc capacity) 
Spray lances and guns lever type, as may be approved, for 
powered pesticide sprayers: 
APPROVED: 
Bertani models having a capacity of 3.5 to 8 litres 
per minute at pressures 35 to 100 psi 
Matabi models having a capacity of 3.5 to 8 litres 
per minute at pressures 35 to 100 psi 
Arag models having a capacity of 3.5 to 8 litres per 
minute at pressures 35 to 100 psi 
Component parts for the manufacture of elevating or 
stacking trucks (not being Rule 2A machines) and/or 
catalogued spare parts for the repair of such machines 
EXCLUDING: 
Axle shafts 
Battery containers and battery plates 
Brake cables and brake drums 

Ref. 
No. 

581065F 
462453L 

540660K 

982831B 
504080K 
108907C 
108910C 
601167F 
2040388 
204039F 
420376D 
504079F 
504084B 
681055B 

520781K 
7016078 
700676E 
922555C 
930227B 
620931K 
202602D 
6016410 

983319G 
983227A 
981542C 
800440E 
621917K 
880281F 
880312K 
983336G 
461129C 
981377C 
926535L 

620608F 
780059C 
602807B 
6019661 

801935F 
740635F 

Ref. 
No. 

984635C 
984627B 
984673F 
984682E 
984374E 

985116L 

984602G 

984643D 
984623K 

984648E 
984605A 

984075B 

1427 


